Vendor Name

DAVID F MCBRIDE

HANGER PROSTHETICS &
ORTHOTICS
ABACUS-N-BYTES

ACADEMY OF HOPE
FEINBERG, STEPHEN J OD, PC
FELDMAN AND ASSOCIATES
GEORGETOWN UNIVERSITY
MEDICAL CENTER

GREGORY BUTLER, MD

HEAD INJURY REHABILITATION

INTERDYNAMICS, INC
KINGSBURY CENTER INC

LAB SCHOOL OF WASHINGTON
LINDAMOOD-BELL LEARNING
PROCES

SCARCELLA, GIUSEPPE DR (RSA)
SAUERBURGER, DONA, COMS
ENVISION TECHNOLOGY
Integration Technologies Group,
Inc

THE TORRES FOUNDATION

Full Circle

GREEN DOOR (RSA)
Alfred State College
ARGOSY UNIVERSITY

ALLEGANY COLLEGE OF
MARYLAND

Service Name

ACADEMIC REMEDIAL OR
LITERACY TRAINING

ARTIFICIAL LIMBS/PROSTHESIS

ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION
ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION
ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION
ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION
ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION

ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION

ASSESSMENT AND
EVALUATION

ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION
ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION
ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION
ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION

ASSESSMENT AND EVALUATION
Assistive Aids

ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY
ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY

Assistive Technology Evaluation
Benefits Counseling

Benefits Counseling

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

Vendor Phone

(202)328-0484

(703)719-0047

(302)942-9767
(202)328-2029
(202)887-0327
(202)466-7747
(202)784-1762

(202)397-2800
301-309-2228

(301)306-4590
(202)722-5555
(202)123-4567
202-237-7695

(202)244-5462
(301)858-0138
301-654-3568

(703)698-8282

(202)349-8486
240-478-8436

202-464-9200
914-251-6080
703-310-1288
(301)784-5119

Street

920 T STREET, NW

7011-C MANCHESTER BLVD

11141 Georgia Ave. Suite 200
601 EDGEWOOD ST, NE

1634 Eye Street, NW

1145 19th Street NW

3800 RESERVOIR ROAD NW

1647 BENNING ROAD NE
11 Taft Court Ste. 100

10001 DEREKWOOD LANE
5000 - 14TH ST NW

4759 RESERVIOR ROAD NW
3201 New Mexico #320

4910 MASS AVE NW STE 300
1606 HUNTCLIFF WAY

4905 DEL RAY AVE STE 220
2745 Hartland Road

1725 | STREET NW
9404 Colesville Road

1221 Taylor Street, NW

One Saxon Dr.

1550 Wilson Blvd S

12401 WILLOWBROOK ROAD

SE

City

WASHINGTON

ALEXANDRIA

Wheaton

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON
ROCKVILLE MD

LANHAM

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON
GAMBRILLS
BETHESDA
Pimmit

WASHINGTON
Silver Spring,
MD
Washington

Alfred, NY
Arlington
CUMBERLAND

Zip

20001

22310

20902
20017
20006
20036
20007

20002
20850

20706
20011
20007
20016

20016
21054
20814
22043

20006
20901

20011
14802
22209
21502



Vendor Name

ANIMAL BEHAVIOR COLLEGE

ART INSTITUTE OF WASHINGTON -
Acct Dept

BEACON COLLEGE

BEMIDJI STATE UNIVERSITY
BENEDICT COLLEGE
BETHUNE-COOKMAN COLLEGE

BOWIE STATE UNIVERSITY
California College of the Arts
CAPITOL COLLEGE

CARNEGIE MELLON UNIVERSITY

CATHOLIC UNIVERSITY OF
AMERICA
CENTRAL PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE

CENTRAL STATE UNIVERSITY
CHEYNEY UNIVERSITY OF PA
Clemson University

College of St. Joseph
Columbia College Chicago

COLUMBUS COLLEGE OF ART &
DESI
CURRY COLLEGE

DAVIS AND ELKINS COLLEGE

Dean College

DELAWARE STATE UNIVERSITY
DEVRY UNIVERSITY - STUDENT FIN
East Carolina University

Edinboro University of
Pennsylvania

Service Name

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

Vendor Phone

(800)795-3294
(703)358-9950

352-787-7660
218-755-2001
(803)705-4547
(800)448-0228

(301)314-8447
(510)594-3600
(301)369-2800
(412)268-8186
(202)319-5036

(717)728-2233

(800)388-2781
(610)399-2230
864-656-3311
(802)776-5900
312-369-7117
(614)222-3269

(617)333-0500
(301)637-1323
508-541-1900

(302)857-7349
(703)414-4000
(252)328-5618
814-732-2000

Street

25104 RYE CANYON LOOP
1820 NORTH FORT MYER
DRIVE

105 EAST MAIN STREET
1500 BIRCHMONT DRIVE NE
1600 HARDEN STREET

640 MARY MCLEOD BETHUNE

BLVD

14000 Jericho Park Road
5212 Broadway

11301 SPRINGFIELD ROAD
5000 FORBES AVENUE

620 MICHIGAN AVENUE, NE

COLLEGE HILL & VALLEY
ROADS
P.O. BOX 1004

1837 UNIVERSITY CIRCLE
101 Sikes Ave.

71 Clement Road

600 Michigan Ave

107 N. 9TH STREET

1071 BLUE HILL AVENUE
100 CAMPUS DRIVE

99 Main St.

1200 N. DUPONT HIGHWAY
2450 CRYSTAL DRIVE

East Fifth Street

219 Meadbville St.

City

Valencia
ARLINGTON

LEESBURG
BEMIDJI, MN
COLUMBIA

DAYTONA
BEACH
BOWIE

Oakland
LAUREL
PITTSBURGH
WASHINGTON

SUMMERDALE

WILBERFORCE
CHEYNEY
Clemson SC
Rutland
Chicago
COLUMBUS

MILTON
ELKINS
Franklin, MA
DOVER
ARLINGTON
Greenville
Edinboro, PA

Zip

91355
22209

34748
56601
29204
32114

20715
94618
20708
55213
20064

17093

45384
19319
22209
05701
60605
43215

02186
26241

2038
19901
22202
27858
16444



Vendor Name

Elizabeth City State University

FAYETTEVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY
Florida Memorial University

FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY

FROSTBURG STATE UNIVERSITY
GALLAUDET UNIVERSITY
GARRETT COMMUNITY COLLEGE
GEORGE MASON UNIVERSITY

Goucher College
GEORGETOWN UNIV
GRADUATE SCHOOL, USDA
HAMPTON UNIVERSITY
Hilbert College

HIRAM COLLEGE

HOFSTRA UNIVERSITY

Howard University Clinical Lab
Science

HOWARD UNIV. STUDENT FINAN.
SV

John Hopkins University
JOHNSON & WALES UNIV -
CHARLOT

JOHNSON & WALES UNIVERSITY -
PROV RI

JOHNSON C SMITH UNIVERSITY
JUNIATA COLLEGE

Kanawha Valley
Community&Technical College

Service Name

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

Vendor Phone

252-335-3787

(910)672-1035
305-626-3600

(850)599-2953

(301)687-4321
(202)999-9999
(301)387-3000
(703)993-4014

410-337-6000

(202)687-7100
(202)314-3374
(757)727-5000
(716)649-7900
(330)569-5952
(516)463-6680
202-806-4798

202-806-2820

410-955-4906
(866)598-2427

(401)598-2871

(704)378-1035
(814)641-3143
304-205-6700

Street

1704 Weeksville Rd

1200 MURCHISON ROAD
15800 NW 42nd Avenue

ROOM 201 FOOTE-HILYER
ADMIN CT

101 BRADDOCK ROAD
800 FLORIDA AVE NE

687 MOSSER ROAD

4400 UNIVERSITY DRIVE MSN

2E2

1021 Delaney Valley Rd
37TH AND O STREETS NW
600 MD AVE SW
BUSINESS OFFICE

5200 South Park Avenue
PO BOX 67

126 HOFSTRA UNIVERSITY
2244 10TH STREET NW

2400 - 6TH ST NW #115

3910 Keswick Rd N
801 W. TRADE STREET

P.O. Box 5956

100 BEATTIES FORD ROAD
1700 MOORE STREET
2001 Union Carbide Dr,

City

Elizabeth City,
NC

FAYETTEVILLE

Miami Gardens,

FL
TALLAHASSEE

FROSTBURG
WASHINGTON
MC Henry
FAIRFAX

Baltimore
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
HAMPTON
Hamburg
Hiram
HEMPSTEAD
WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON

Baltimore
CHARLOTTE

PROVIDENCE

CHARLOTTE
HUNTINGDON
S. Charleston,

WV

Zip

27909

28301
33054

32307

21532
20002
21541
22030

21204
20057
20024
23668
14075
44234
11549
20059

20059

21211
28202

02903

28216
16652
25303



Vendor Name

KENT STATE UNIVERSITY

LADO INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE

LANDMARK COLLEGE
LESLEY UNIVERSITY
LIMESTONE COLLEGE
LINCOLN TECHNICAL INST

LINCOLN UNIVERSITY

LIVINGSTONE COLLEGE
LYNN UNIVERSITY

MARSHALL UNIV RESEARCH
(H.E.L.P)
MARSHALL UNIVERSITY

MARYMOUNT UNIV
Metropolitan State University
MITCHELL COLLEGE
MONTGOMERY COLLEGE
MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
Morris College

Morrisville State College

MOUNTWEST COMMUNITY &

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
MUSKINGUM COLLEGE

NC A&T STATE UNIVERSITY
NC CENTRAL UNIVERSITY
New School University
NEW YORK INSTITUTE
TECHNOLOGY

NEW YORK UNIVERSITY

Service Name

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

Vendor Phone

(330)672-0857
(202)223-0023

802-387-6718
(617)349-8800
(800)795-7151
800-237-4767

(610)932-8300

(704)216-6097
(740)753-3591
(304)696-6252

(304)696-2235
(703)284-1486
303-450-5111
(806)701-5061
301-279-5000
(443)885-3108
803-778-1620
315-684-6049
(304)696-3853

(800)752-6082
336-334-7500

(919)530-6298
(212)229-8930
(516)348-3220

(212)998-2165

Street

P.0. BOX 5190

2233 WISCONSIN AVENUE,
NW
1 RIVER RD South

29 EVERETT STREET
115 COLLEGE DRIVE

9325 SNOWDEN RIVER
PRKWY
OFFICE OF THE BURSAR

701 W. MONROE STRET
3601 NORTH MILITARY TRAIL
520 18th Street

One John Marshall Drive
2807 NORTH GLEBE ROAD
890 Auraria Parkway

437 PEQUOT AVE

900 HUNGERFORD DRIVE
OFFICE OF THE BURSAR

100 W College St.

80 Eaton St.

917 THIRD AVENUE (PO BOX
1539)

163 STORMONT STREET
1601 E Market

P.0. BOX 19717

66 West 12th Street
VOCATIONAL INDEPENDENCE
PROGRA

OFFICE OF THE BURSAR

City

KENT
Washington

PUTNEY, VT
CAMBRIDGE
Gaffney
COLUMBIA

LINCOLN
UNIVERSITY
SALISBURY
BACA RATON
HUNTINGTON

HUNTINGTON
ARLINGTON
Denver, CO
NEW LONDON
ROCKVILLE
BALTIMORE
Sumter, SC
Morrisville,NY
Huntington

NEW CONCORD
GREENSBORO
DURHAM

New York
CENTRAL ISLIP

NEW YORK

Zip

44242
20007

05346
02138
29340
21046

19352

28144
33431
25703

25755
22207
80233
06320
20850
21251
29150
13408
25716

43762
27411
27707
10011
11722

10003



Vendor Name

NORFOLK STATE UNIVERSITY
Northerneastern University
NORTHERN VA COMM COLL- ALEX
(Beauregard)

NORTHERN VA COMM COLL-ALEX

NORTHERN VA COMM COLL-
ANNANDAL

OMEGA STUDIOS SCHOOL OF
APPLIED

PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECH

PENNSYLVANIA STATE UNIVERSITY

POTOMAC COLLEGE

POTOMAC STATE COLLEGE @
WvVU

PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY
PRINCE GEORGE'S COMMUNITY
COLL

PURCHASE COLLEGE

Radford University

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
RHODES COLLEGES DBA EVEREST
ROCHESTER INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOL

SAINT AUGUSTINE'S COLLEGE
SAINT PAULS COLLEGE

SAVANNAH COLLEGE OF ART &
DESI
SHAW UNIVERSITY

South Carolina State University

Service Name

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

Vendor Phone

(757)823-8173
617-373-2674
(703)845-6211

(703)751-6549
(703)751-6549

(301)230-9100

(570)327-4762

(814)865-6528

(202)686-0876
(304)788-6856

(936)857-2626
(301)322-0168

(914)251-6080
540-831-7213
518-276-3916
(703)248-8887
(585)475-6186

(919)566-4000
(804)848-4505

(912)525-5000

(919)546-8283
803-536-7000

Street

700 PARK AVENUE
360 Huntington Avenue
3001 N. Beauregard

4600 DUKE STREET
4001 WAKEFIELD CHAPEL RD

RECORDING ARTS AND
SCIENCES

BURSAR'S OFFICE/STUDENT
ACOUNT

103 Shields Building

4000 CHESAPEAKE ST NW
75 Arnold Street

P OBOX 519
301 LARGO ROAD

735 Anderson Hill Road

801 East Main St.

110 Eight Street

801 N. QUINCY STREET #500
25 LOMB MEMORIAL DRIVE

1315 OAKWOOD AVENUE
115 COLLEGE DRIVE

342 BULL STREET

118 E. SOUTH STREET
300 College St. NE

City

NORFOLK
Boston
ALEXANDRIA

ALEXANDRIA
ANNANDALE

ROCKVILLE

WILLIAMSPORT

UNIVERSITY
PARK
WASHINGTON
KEYSER

PRAIRIE VIEW
LARGO

PURCHASE
Radford

Eagle Mills, NY
ARLINGTON
ROCHESTER

RALEIGH

LAWRENCEVILLE
SAVANNAH

RALEIGH
Orangeburg, SC

Zip

23504
2115
22311

22304
22003

20852

17701

16802

20016
26726

77446
20774

10577
24142
12180
22203
14623

27610
23868

31401

27601
29115



Vendor Name

STRATFORD COLLEGE

STRAYER UNIVERSITY

STRAYER UNIVERSITY - TAKOMA
TESST COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
TESST COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
The College of St. Scholastia
Thiel College

Tidewater Community College
(TCC)

Trinity Washington Univ

Troy University

TUSKEGEE UNIVERSITY

UDC DAVID A CLARKE SCHOOL OF
L

University of Akron

UNIV OF MD @ EASTERN SHORE

UNIV OF MD AT BALTIMORE CITY

UNIV OF MD AT BALTIMORE
COUNTY
UNIV OF MD COLLEGE PARK

UNIV of Massachusetts Boston
UNIV of Michigan

UNIV OF MD UNIV COLLEGE

UNIV OF PENN - SFS 3RD PARY PA
UNIVERSITY OF DC

University of DC Community
College
UNIVERSITY OF HARTFORD

University of Oregon

Service Name

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

Vendor Phone

703-821-8570

(202)419-3784
(202)722-8107
(703)354-1005
(301)937-8488
(218)723-5982
(724)589-2178
757-822-1731

(202)123-4567
(334)670-3880

(334)727-8648
(202)274-7400

330-972-7111
(410)651-6090

(410)706-2930
(410)455-1068

(301)405-9026
617-287-5357
810-762-3030
(301)314-8447
(215)898-1988
(202)274-5294
202-274-5293

(860)768-4282

(541)346-3170

Street

7777 Leesburg Pike

1133 - 15TH ST NW

6830 LAUREL ST NW

6315 BREN MAR DRIVE
4600 POWDER MILL ROAD
1200 Kenwood Avenue

75 College Avenue

121 College Place

125 MICHIGAN AVE NE

241 Adams Administration
Bldg.

OFFICE OF THE BURSAR
4200 CONNECTICUT AVE NW

302 Buchtel Ave

OFFICE OF STUDENT
ACCOUNTS
737 WEST LOMBARD STREET

UMBC / R41

1109 LEE BUILDING

100 Morrissey Blvd.

303 E Kearsley St.

3501 UNIVERSITY BLVD EAST
3451 WALNUT STREET
CASHIERS OFF BLDG 39 #201
801 N Capitol St. NE

200 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE

PO Box 3237

City

FALLS CHURCH
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
ALEXANDRIA
BELTSVILLE
Duluth
Greenville
NORFOLK

WASH

Troy State
Universit

TUSKEGEE
WASHINGTON

Akron, OH

PRINCESS ANNE

BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE

COLLEGE PARK
Boston, MA
Flint, Ml
ADELPHI
PHILADELPHIA
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

WEST
HARTFORD
Eugene

Zip

22043
20005
20012
22312
20705
55811
16125
23510

20017
36082

36088
20008

44304
21853

21201
21250

20742

2125
48502
20783
19104
20008
20002

06117

97403



Vendor Name

UNIVERSITY OF PHOENIX (Apollo
Group)
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH FLORIDA

VIRGINIA COMMONWEALTH
UNIVERSI
VIRGINIA STATE UNIVERSITY

VIRGINIA UNION UNIVERSITY
WALDEN UNIVERSITY

WASHINGTON ADVENTIST
UNIVERSITY
WASHINGTON COLLEGE

Webster University
WESLEY COLLEGE
WESLEY THEOLOGICAL SEMINARY

WEST VIRGINIA STATE UNIVERSITY
WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY

West Virginia Wesleyan College
XAVIER UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA
ALLEGANY COLLEGE OF
MARYLAND

ART INSTITUTE OF WASHINGTON -
Acct Dept

AU OFF STUDENT ACCOUNT

Ball State University Bookstore
#334

Barnes & Noble #435 @ PENN
STATE

BARNES & NOBLE #370 COLLEGE
PK

Service Name

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

Vendor Phone

(800)366-9699

(813)974-3350

(804)828-2228

(804)524-5242
(800)368-3227
(800)925-3368
(301)891-4591

(410)778-7786
(314)968-5911
(302)736-2331
(202)885-8662

(304)766-5181
(304)293-4006
(304)473-8000
(504)520-5239
(301)784-5119
(703)358-9950
(202)999-9999
(765)285-808

(814)865-3658

(301)314-2665

Street

4615 EAST ELWOOD STREET

4201 EAST FOWLER AVENUE
SV1036

P O BOX 843036

CASHIER'S OFFICE

OFFICE OF FINANCIAL AID
650 S. Exeter Street

7600 FLOWER AVENUE

300 WASHINGTON AVENUE
470 East Lockwood Avenue
120 NORTH STATE STREET

4500 MASSACHUSETTS AVE
NW
CASHIERS OFFICE

P.0. BOX 6003
59 College Avenue
1 DREXEL DRIVE, BOX 121

12401 WILLOWBROOK ROAD
SE

1820 NORTH FORT MYER
DRIVE

4400 MASS AVE NW

1101 North McKinley Avenue

BOOKSTORE BLDG

UNIV OF MD, COLLEGE PARK

City

PHOENIX

TAMPA

RICHMOND

PETERSBURG
RICHMOND
BALTIMORE
TAKOMA PARK

CHESTERTOWN
Saint Louis
DOVER
WASHINGTON

INSTITUTE
MORGANTOWN
Buckhannon
NEW ORLEANS
CUMBERLAND

ARLINGTON
WASHINGTON
Muncie
UNIVERSITY

PARK
COLLEGE PARK

Zip

85040

33620

23264

23806
23220
21202
20912

21620
63119
19901
20016

25112
26506
26201
70125
21502
22209
20016
47306

16802

20742



Vendor Name

BARNES & NOBLE
BOOKSTORE@NSU #505

Barnes & Noble #587 @WVU

Barnes & Noble #669 @
Marymount Univ

BARNES & NOBLE #753 (FAMU)

BARNES & NOBLE @ RIT #614

Barnes & Noble Bookstore # 410

Barnes & Noble Bookstore #2491

Barnes & Noble Bookstore #308

Barnes & Noble Bookstore #366

BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSTORE
#484

Barnes & Noble Bookstore #650

BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSTORE
#651

BARNES & NOBLE
BOOKSTORE@NSU #505

BEACON COLLEGE

BEMIDJI STATE UNIVERSITY

Service Name

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

Vendor Phone

(757)823-2037

(304)788-6908

(703)284-1614

(850)599-3070

(516)463-4827

(401)598-1145

(757)253-4900

(516)463-6654

(703)993-3883

(617)349-8875

(703)999-9999

(703)425-2558

(757)823-2037

352-787-7660

(877)236-4354

Street

700 Park Avenue

101 FORT AVENUE

2807 N. Glebe Raod

201 FOOTE HILYER UNION

BLDG

120 MOUNTAIN VIEW
BOULEVARD

Barnes & Nobles Bookstore
#410

COLLEGE OF WILLIAM &
MARY

200 HOFSTRA UNIVERSITY
4400 University Drive

1815 MASSACHUSETTS AVE
CAMPUS BOOKSTORE #650
8333 LITTLE RIVER TURNPIKE
700 Park Avenue

105 EAST MAIN STREET

1500 BIRCHMONT DRIVE NE

City

NORFOLK

KEYSER

Arlington

TALLAHASSEE

BASKING RIDGE

PROVIDENCE

NEW YORK

HEMPSTEAD

Fairfax

CAMBRIDGE

ALEXANDRIA

ANNANDALE

NORFOLK

LEESBURG

BEMIDJI

Zip

23504

26726

22207

32307

07920

02903

10003

11549

22030

02138

22311

22003

23504

34748

56601



Vendor Name

BENEDICT COLLEGE

BETHUNE-COOKMAN COLLEGE

BOWIE STATE UNIVERSITY

California College of the Arts

CAPITOL COLLEGE

CARNEGIE MELLON UNIVERSITY

CATHOLIC UNIVERSITY OF
AMERICA

CENTRAL PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE

CENTRAL STATE UNIVERSITY
CHEYNEY UNIVERSITY OF PA
College of St. Joseph
COLUMBUS COLLEGE OF ART &
DESI

CURRY COLLEGE

DAVIS AND ELKINS COLLEGE

DELAWARE STATE UNIV
BOOKSTORE

Service Name

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

Vendor Phone

(803)705-4547

(800)448-0228

(301)314-8447

(510)594-3600

(301)369-2800

(412)268-8186

(202)319-5036

(717)728-2233

(800)388-2781

(610)399-2230

(802)776-5900

(614)222-3269

(617)333-0500

(301)637-1323

(302)857-6217

Street

1600 HARDEN STREET

640 MARY MCLEOD BETHUNE
BLVD

14000 Jericho Park Road
5212 Broadway

11301 SPRINGFIELD ROAD
5000 FORBES AVENUE

620 MICHIGAN AVENUE, NE
COLLEGE HILL & VALLEY
ROADS

P.O. BOX 1004

1837 UNIVERSITY CIRCLE

71 Clement Road

107 N. 9TH STREET

1071 BLUE HILL AVENUE

100 CAMPUS DRIVE

FOLLETT HIGHER EDUCATION

City

COLUMBIA
DAYTONA
BEACH

BOWIE
Oakland
LAUREL
PITTSBURGH
WASHINGTON
SUMMERDALE
WILBERFORCE
CHEYNEY
Rutland
COLUMBUS
MILTON

ELKINS

DOVER

Zip

29204

32114

20715

94618

20708

55213

20064

17093

45384

19319

05701

43215

02186

26241

19901



Vendor Name

DELAWARE STATE UNIVERSITY
DEPAUL UNIVERSITY BOOKSTORE
#0

DEVRY UNIVERSITY - STUDENT FIN
East Carolina University
FAYETTEVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY
FHEG Indiana-Purdue Bookstore

#281
FHEG MARSHALL UNIV

BOOKSTORE #419

FHEG U.M.E.S. BOOKSTORE #681
FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY
FOLLETT UDC BOOKSTORE #742
FROSTBURG STATE UNIVERSITY
FULL SAIL REAL WORLD
EDUCATION

GALLAUDET UNIVERSITY

GARRETT COMMUNITY COLLEGE

GEORGE MASON UNIVERSITY

Service Name

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

Vendor Phone

(302)857-7349

(773)325-7700

(703)414-4000

(252)328-5618

(910)672-1035

(260)481-0300

(304)696-3622

(410)651-6437

(850)599-2953

(202)274-5110

(301)687-4321

(407)679-6333

(202)999-9999

(301)387-3000

(703)993-4014

Street

1200 N. DUPONT HIGHWAY

2425 N. SHEFFIELD AVENUE

2450 CRYSTAL DRIVE

East Fifth Street

1200 MURCHISON ROAD

3146 Solutions Center

3146 Solutions Center

3146 SOLUTIONS CENTER

ROOM 201 FOOTE-HILYER

ADMIN CT

4200 CONNECTICUT AVE., NW

101 BRADDOCK ROAD

3300 UNIVERSITY BLVD

800 FLORIDA AVE NE

687 MOSSER ROAD

4400 UNIVERSITY DRIVE MSN
2E2

City

DOVER

CHICAGO

ARLINGTON

Greenville

FAYETTEVILLE

Chicago

Chicago

CHICAGO

TALLAHASSEE

WASHINGTON

FROSTBURG

WINTER PARK

WASHINGTON

MC Henry

FAIRFAX

Zip

19901

60614

22202

27858

28301

60677

25701

60677

32307

20008

21532

32792

20002

21541

22030



Vendor Name

GEORGETOWN UNIV

GRADUATE SCHOOL, USDA
HAMPTON UNIVERSITY

Hilbert College

HIRAM COLLEGE

HOFSTRA UNIVERSITY

HOWARD UNIV. STUDENT FINAN.
Y

JHU - SCHOOL OF NURSING
JOHNSON & WALES UNIV -

CHARLOT
JOHNSON & WALES UNIVERSITY -

PROV RI

JOHNSON C SMITH UNIVERSITY
JUNIATA COLLEGE

KENT STATE UNIVERSITY

LANDMARK COLLEGE

LIMESTONE COLLEGE

Service Name

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

Vendor Phone

(202)687-7100

(202)314-3374

(757)727-5000

(716)649-7900

(330)569-5952

(516)463-6680

202-806-2820

(410)614-2012

(866)598-2427

(401)598-2871

(704)378-1035

(814)641-3143

(330)672-0857

802-387-6718

(800)795-7151

Street

37TH AND O STREETS NW

600 MD AVE SW

BUSINESS OFFICE

5200 South Park Avenue

PO BOX 67

126 HOFSTRA UNIVERSITY

2400 - 6TH ST NW #115

STUDENT ACCOUNTS

801 W. TRADE STREET

P.O. Box 5956

100 BEATTIES FORD ROAD

1700 MOORE STREET

P.0. BOX 5190

RR 1 BOX 1000 RIVER RD

115 COLLEGE DRIVE

City

WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON

HAMPTON

Hamburg

Hiram

HEMPSTEAD

WASHINGTON

BALTIMORE

CHARLOTTE

PROVIDENCE

CHARLOTTE

HUNTINGDON

KENT

PUTNEY

Gaffney

Zip

20057

20024

23668

14075

44234

11549

20059

21205

28202

02903

28216

16652

44242

05346

29340



Vendor Name

LINCOLN UNIVERSITY
LIVINGSTONE COLLEGE
LYNN UNIVERSITY
MARYMOUNT UNIV
MITCHELL COLLEGE
MONTGOMERY COLLEGE
MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
MOUNTWEST COMMUNITY &
TECHNICAL COLLEGE
MUSKINGUM COLLEGE

NC A&T STATE UNIVERSITY
NC CENTRAL UNIVERSITY
New School University

NEW YORK INSTITUTE
TECHNOLOGY

NEW YORK UNIVERSITY

NORFOLK STATE UNIVERSITY

Service Name

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

Vendor Phone

(610)932-8300

(704)216-6097

(740)753-3591

(703)284-1486

(806)701-5061

301-279-5000

(443)885-3108

(304)696-3853

(800)752-6082

336-334-7500

(919)530-6298

(212)229-8930

(516)348-3220

(212)998-2165

(757)823-8173

Street

OFFICE OF THE BURSAR

701 W. MONROE STRET
3601 NORTH MILITARY TRAIL
2807 NORTH GLEBE ROAD
437 PEQUOT AVE

900 HUNGERFORD DRIVE
OFFICE OF THE BURSAR

917 THIRD AVENUE (PO BOX
1539)

163 STORMONT STREET
1601 E Market

P.0. BOX 19717

66 West 12th Street
VOCATIONAL INDEPENDENCE
PROGRA

OFFICE OF THE BURSAR

700 PARK AVENUE

City

LINCOLN
UNIVERSITY
SALISBURY
BACA RATON
ARLINGTON
NEW LONDON
ROCKVILLE

BALTIMORE

Huntington

NEW CONCORD

GREENSBORO

DURHAM

New York

CENTRAL ISLIP

NEW YORK

NORFOLK

Zip

19352

28144

33431

22207

06320

20850

21251

25716

43762

27411

27707

10011

11722

10003

23504



Vendor Name

NORTHERN VA COMM COLL- ALEX
(Beauregard)

NYU BOOKSTORES
PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECH
PENNSYLVANIA STATE UNIVERSITY
POTOMAC COLLEGE

POTOMAC STATE COLLEGE @
Wvu

PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY
PRINCE GEORGE'S COLLEGE BOOK

S

PRINCE GEORGE'S COMMUNITY
COLL

PURCHASE COLLEGE

RHODES COLLEGES DBA EVEREST
ROCHESTER INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOL

SAINT AUGUSTINE'S COLLEGE

SAINT PAULS COLLEGE

SAVANNAH COLLEGE OF ART &
DESI

Service Name

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

Vendor Phone

(703)845-6211

(212)998-4667

(570)327-4762

(814)865-6528

(202)686-0876

(304)788-6856

(936)857-2626

(301)322-0912

(301)322-0168

(914)251-6080

(703)248-8887

(585)475-6186

(919)566-4000

(804)848-4505

(912)525-5000

Street

3001 N. Beauregard

18 WASHINGTON PLACE
BURSAR'S OFFICE/STUDENT
ACOUNT

103 Shields Building

4000 CHESAPEAKE ST NW
75 Arnold Street

P O BOX 519

301 LARGO ROAD

301 LARGO ROAD

735 Anderson Hill Road

801 N. QUINCY STREET #500
25 LOMB MEMORIAL DRIVE
1315 OAKWOOD AVENUE

115 COLLEGE DRIVE

342 BULL STREET

City

ALEXANDRIA

NEW YORK

WILLIAMSPORT

UNIVERSITY

PARK

WASHINGTON

KEYSER

PRAIRIE VIEW

LARGO

LARGO

PURCHASE

ARLINGTON

ROCHESTER

RALEIGH

LAWRENCEVILLE
SAVANNAH

Zip

22311

10003

17701

16802

20016

26726

77446

20774

20774

10577

22203

14623

27610

23868

31401



Vendor Name

SHAW UNIVERSITY

SHEPPARD'S ACAD OF
COSMETOLOGY

STRATFORD COLLEGE

STRAYER UNIVERSITY

STRAYER UNIVERSITY - TAKOMA
TESST COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
The College of St. Scholastia
Thiel College

Trinity Washington Univ

Troy University

TUSKEGEE UNIVERSITY

UNIV OF MD @ EASTERN SHORE
UNIV OF MD AT BALTIMORE CITY
UNIV OF MD AT BALTIMORE

COUNTY
UNIV OF MD COLLEGE PARK

Service Name

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

Vendor Phone

(919)546-8283

(202)562-7000

703-821-8570

(202)419-3784

(202)722-8107

(301)937-8488

(218)723-5982

(724)589-2178

(202)123-4567

(334)670-3880

(334)727-8648

(410)651-6090

(410)706-2930

(410)455-1068

(301)405-9026

Street

118 E. SOUTH STREET

3921 SOUTH CAPITOL ST. S.W.

7777 Leesburg Pike

1133 - 15TH ST NW

6830 LAUREL ST NW

4600 POWDER MILL ROAD
1200 Kenwood Avenue

75 College Avenue

125 MICHIGAN AVE NE
241 Adams Administration
Bldg.

OFFICE OF THE BURSAR
OFFICE OF STUDENT
ACCOUNTS

737 WEST LOMBARD STREET

UMBC / R41

1109 LEE BUILDING

City

RALEIGH

WASHINGTON

FALLS CHURCH

WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON

BELTSVILLE

Duluth

Greenville

WASH

Troy State

Universit
TUSKEGEE

PRINCESS ANNE

BALTIMORE

BALTIMORE

COLLEGE PARK

Zip

27601

20032

22043

20005

20012

20705

55811

16125

20017

36082

36088

21853

21201

21250

20742



Vendor Name

UNIV OF MD UNIV COLLEGE

UNIV OF PENN - SFS 3RD PARY PA
UNIVERSITY OF HARTFORD
University of Oregon

UNIVERSITY OF PHOENIX (Apollo
Group)

UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH FLORIDA
VCU ACADEMIC CAMPUS

BKSTORE 14
VIRGINIA COMMONWEALTH

UNIVERSI

VIRGINIA STATE UNIVERSITY
VIRGINIA UNION UNIVERSITY
WALDEN UNIVERSITY
WASHINGTON ADVENTIST
UNIVERSITY

WASHINGTON BUSINESS SCHOOL

WASHINGTON COLLEGE

Webster University

Service Name

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

Vendor Phone

(301)314-8447

(215)898-1988

(860)768-4282

(541)346-3170

(800)366-9699

(813)974-3350

(804)828-1678

(804)828-2228

(804)524-5242

(800)368-3227

(800)925-3368

(301)891-4591

301-891-4000

(410)778-7786

(314)968-5911

Street

3501 UNIVERSITY BLVD EAST

3451 WALNUT STREET

200 BLOOMFIELD AVENUE

PO Box 3237

4615 EAST ELWOOD STREET

4201 EAST FOWLER AVENUE

SV1036

PO BOX 842013

P O BOX 843036

CASHIER'S OFFICE

OFFICE OF FINANCIAL AID

650 S. Exeter Street

7600 FLOWER AVENUE

1980 GALLOWS ROAD

300 WASHINGTON AVENUE

470 East Lockwood Avenue

City

ADELPHI
PHILADELPHIA
WEST
HARTFORD
Eugene
PHOENIX
TAMPA
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
PETERSBURG
RICHMOND
BALTIMORE
TAKOMA PARK
VIENNA

CHESTERTOWN

Saint Louis

Zip

20783

19104

06117

97403

85040

33620

23284

23264

23806

23220

21202

20912

22182

21620

63119



Vendor Name

WESLEY COLLEGE

WESLEY THEOLOGICAL SEMINARY

WEST VIRGINIA STATE UNIVERSITY

WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY

West Virginia Wesleyan College

WVU BOOKSTORE #583

XAVIER UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA

ANDREA BONNICK, DDS
HOPSON, CHRISTOPHER DR
JACKSON, DANA C DR DDS
JONES, ROBERT L DR DDS
LYLES, LARRY G DR DDS
MADDEN, GERALD A DR DDS
QUALITY DENTAL CENTER INC.
SMITH, STANLEY DR DDS
WATKINS, BENJAMIN O DR DDS
WHITAKER, AARON T DR DDS
FOR EYES OPTICAL
PREVENTION OF BLINDNESS
SOCIETY

SHIRLEY MIDDLETON, MD
RINEARSON, ROBIN DR
Psychiatric Center Chartered, Inc
(RSA)

Service Name

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

COLLEGE TEXTBOOKS AND
SUPPLIES

DENTAL SERVICES
DENTAL SERVICES
DENTAL SERVICES
DENTAL SERVICES
DENTAL SERVICES
DENTAL SERVICES
DENTAL SERVICES
DENTAL SERVICES
DENTAL SERVICES
DENTAL SERVICES
Eye Glass

Eye Glass Clinic

Eye Care-Disease
Eye Care-Disease
Evid Based Supp Emp

Vendor Phone

(302)736-2331

(202)885-8662

(304)766-5181

(304)293-4006

(304)473-8000

(304)293-7898

(504)520-5239

(202)865-1361
202-889-3115
301-248-3810
(202)882-1115
(202)723-8284
(202)363-3103
(202)588-8500
(202)829-4600
(202)726-8383
(202)232-2960
202-659-0077
202-269-0203

(202)265-1811
(703)578-3600
(202)635-3577

Street

120 NORTH STATE STREET

4500 MASSACHUSETTS AVE
NW

CASHIERS OFFICE

P.O. BOX 6003

59 College Avenue

P. 0. BOX 6357

1 DREXEL DRIVE, BOX 121

2041 GEORGIA AVENUE NW
2501 25TH STREET SE

6710 Oxon Hill Road

7603 GEORGIA AVE NW 403
7603 GEORGIA NW

4501 Connecticut Avenue 208
1921 - 14TH ST NW

3609 GEORGIA AVE NW
3326 GA AVE NW

529 FLORIDA AVE NW

2021 L STREET, N.W.

2216 Rhode Island Ave. NE

2401 PENNSLYVANIA AVE NW
5653 COLUMBIA PIKE #101
3005 Bladensburg Rd, NE

City

DOVER

WASHINGTON

INSTITUTE

MORGANTOWN

Buckhannon

MORGANTOWN

NEW ORLEANS

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
Oxon Hill, MD
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON
Baily Cross, VA
WASHINGTON

Zip

19901

20016

25112

26506

26201

26506

70125

20060
20020
20745
20012
20011
20008
20009
20010
20010
20001
20036
20018

20037
22041
20018



Vendor Name

ANCHOR MENTAL HEALTH (RSA)
Community Connection, Inc (RSA)
Deaf Reach

GREEN DOOR (RSA)

PATHWAYS TO HOUSING DC

LOUISIANA CENTER FOR THE
BLIND

COLUMBIA LIGHTHOUSE FOR
BLIND/RSA

New Life

Deaf Reach

Art and Drama

Capitol Hill

COLUMBIA LIGHTHOUSE FOR
BLIND/RSA

Creative Options

Goodwill

Linden Resources

MBI

National Children Center

St. John's Community Center

RCM
Work Opportunities
MAXI AIDS

ALESKOW, ELLIOT DR (RSA)

B & W STAT LAB

Service Name

Evid Based Supp Emp
Evid Based Supp Emp
Evid Based Supp Emp
Evid Based Supp Emp
Evid Based Supp Emp
INDEPENDENT LIVING SKILLS

INDEPENDENT LIVING SKILLS
INDEPENDENT LIVING SKILLS

INDEPENDENT LIVING SKILLS
Job Placement
Job Placement
Job Placement

Job Placement
Job Placement
Job Placement
Job Placement
Job Placement
Job Placement

Job Placement
Job Placement
Low Vision

MEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC
PROCEDURES

MEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC
PROCEDURES

Vendor Phone

(202)635-5973
202-281-2952
202-832-6681
202-464-9200
202-529-2972
318-251-2891

301-589-0894
202-678-2960

202-832-6681
202-635-1576
202-675-5722

301-589-0894
202-675-5722

202-595-3655
703-512-4441
202-388-9203
202-722-2300
202-237-6500

202-789-1930
202-615-4467
(631)752-0522

(202)466-7266

(202)726-0842

Street

1001 Lawrence Street, NE

650 Penn. Avenue, SE Ste. 380
3521 12th Street NE

1221 Taylor Street, NW

101 Q St., NE Ste. G

101 South Trenton

8720 Georgia Ave. Ste. 210
2300 Good Hope Rd. SE Ste.
1008

3521 12th St. NE

327 SSt. NE
700 Constitution Ave., NE

8720 Georgia Ave. Ste. 210
700 Constitution Ave., NE

2013 H St. NW Ste. 402

750 S 23rd St.

4017 Minnesota Ave.

6200 2nd St. NW

2201 Wisconsin Ave. NW Ste.
C-150

900 2nd St. NE

11002 Veirs Mills Rd

42 EXECUTIVE BOULEVARD

2141 K ST NW 701

3104 GA AVE NW

City

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
Rouston, LA

Silver Spring,
MD
WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
Silver Spring,
MD
WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON
Arlington, VA

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON
Wheaton, MD

FARMNGDALE
NY 11735

WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON

Zip

20017
20003
20017
20017
20002
71270

20910
20020

20017
20002
20002

20910
20002

20006
22202
20019
20011
20007

20002
20902
11735

20037

20010



Vendor Name

BARNES, REGINALD D., JR., DR.
BYRON S. COOPER, MD
CHART ONE, INC

ERNEST MYERS, MD

JOEL TAUBIN, MD

LEVITT, LOUIS E MD
MANDERSON, EASTON MD
NATIONAL REHABILITATION
HOSPITAL (RSA)

ROBERT D. FRIEMAN, MD
SIMON, RICHARD S DR
SNIEZEK, DAVID DR (RSA)

GEORGETOWN UNIV HOSPITAL

TAGHI KIMYAI ASADI

HOWARD UNIV. Clinical
Laboratory Science

WHITMAN WALKER CLINIC
WASHINGTON HEARING/SPEECH

ABA INC

Service Name

MEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC
PROCEDURES

MEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC
PROCEDURES

MEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC
PROCEDURES

MEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC
PROCEDURES

MEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC
PROCEDURES

MEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC
PROCEDURES

MEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC
PROCEDURES

MEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC
PROCEDURES

MEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC
PROCEDURES

MEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC
PROCEDURES

MEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC
PROCEDURES

MEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC
PROCEDURES

MEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC PROC
MEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC PROC

MEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC

MEDICAL DIAGNOSTIC
PROCEDURES

PERSONAL ASSISTANCE SERVICE

Vendor Phone

(202)331-1754

(202)835-2211

(800)733-2679

(202)865-1431

(202)296-4002

(202)429-3000

(202)526-5300

202-877-1000

(202)452-0600

(202)659-5575

(202)296-3555

202-444-2000

703-383-9543
202-806-4798

(202)745-6120
202-244-4420

202-722-1725

Street

2112 F STREET, NW

2440 M ST NW

545 E John Carpenter Freeway

Ste. 700

11120 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE

1145 19TH STREET, N.W.

1850 M STREET, N.W.

1140 Varnum Street NE

102 IRVING ST NW

3 WASHINGTON CR NW

2021 L STREET, N.W.

908 NEW HAMPSHIRE

AVENUE NW

3800 RESERVIOR RD NW

PO BOX 1400
2244 10TH STREET NW

1701 14 ST NW
5255 LOUGHBORO RD NW

821 KENNEDY STREET NW

City

WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON

IRVING TX

Silver Spring

WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON

WASHINTON

WASHINGTON

FAIRFAX
WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON

Zip

20037

20037

75062

20904

20036

20036

20017

20010

20037

20036

20037

20037

22038
20059

20009
20016

20011



Vendor Name

NASCOTT REHAB SERVICES
Amado, Ph.D, Alfred J. (Spanish)

BOAM, ROBERTA M MSW LCSW
COOPER, SPENCER L DR (RSA)
DOCKETT, RONALD L. DR.
FABIANA FRANCO PHD LLC
Georgetown Neuropsychology,
LLC

GREENWOOD, VINCENT B PHD
Joseph Gorin, Ph.D

KAISER, MICHAEL DR (RSA)
LANNING EDWARD MOLDAUER,
PHD

LYTLE, LINDA DR

NEIL P. SCHIFF, MD

RANDOLPH, PATRICIA PH. D. (RSA)
MARSHALL UNIV RESEARCH

(H.E.L.P)
TUTORING RESULTS INC

Service Name

PROSTHETIC AND ORTHOTICS
PSYCHOLOGICAL/PSYCHIATRIC
DIAGNOSTIC PROC

PSYCHOLOGICAL/PSYCHIATRIC
DIAGNOSTIC PROC

PSYCHOLOGICAL/PSYCHIATRIC
DIAGNOSTIC PROC

PSYCHOLOGICAL/PSYCHIATRIC
DIAGNOSTIC PROC

PSYCHOLOGICAL/PSYCHIATRIC
DIAGNOSTIC PROC

PSYCHOLOGICAL/PSYCHIATRIC
DIAGNOSTIC PROC

PSYCHOLOGICAL/PSYCHIATRIC
DIAGNOSTIC PROC

PSYCHOLOGICAL/PSYCHIATRIC
DIAGNOSTIC PROC

PSYCHOLOGICAL/PSYCHIATRIC
DIAGNOSTIC PROC

PSYCHOLOGICAL/PSYCHIATRIC
DIAGNOSTIC PROC

PSYCHOLOGICAL/PSYCHIATRIC
DIAGNOSTIC PROC

PSYCHOLOGICAL/PSYCHIATRIC
DIAGNOSTIC PROC

PSYCHOLOGICAL/PSYCHIATRIC
DIAGNOSTIC PROC

REMEDIAL OR LITERACY
TRAINING

REMEDIAL OR LITERACY
TRAINING

Vendor Phone

301-680-5414
(240)398-3514

(202)265-0049

202-659-4121

(202)986-5184

202-641-5126

(202)342-2233

(202)244-0260

(202)518-5900

(301)437-2655

(202)244-5293

202-298-8514

202-244-8614

(301)593-3200

(304)696-6252

301-728-9972

Street

PO BOX 631056
1380 Monroe Street, NW

2900 Connecticut Ave, NW

1314 18th street, NW

4224 BLADGEN AVE NW

3507 COHASSET AVE

2233 Wisconsin Ave. NW,

5225 Connecticut Avenue NW

2607 Connecticut Avenue,

NW

8605 Cameron Street

2000 P ST NW

4300 TUCKERMAN STREET

4545 CONN AVE NW

PO Box 10614

520 18th Street

842-B ROCKVILLE PIKE

City

BALTIMORE
Washington

WASHINGTON
Washington
WASHINGTON
ANNAPOLIS
Washington
WASHINGTON
Washington
Silver Spring
WASHINGTON
UNIVERSITY
PARK
WASHINGTON
Silver Spring
HUNTINGTON

ROCKVILLE MD
20852

Zip

21263
20010

20008

20036

20011

21403

20007

20015

20008

20901

20036

20782

20008

20914

25703



Vendor Name

BEACON COLLEGE

BEMIDJI STATE UNIVERSITY
BENEDICT COLLEGE
BETHUNE-COOKMAN COLLEGE

BOWIE STATE UNIVERSITY
California College of the Arts
CAPITOL COLLEGE

CARNEGIE MELLON UNIVERSITY
CENTRAL PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE
CENTRAL STATE UNIVERSITY
CHEYNEY UNIVERSITY OF PA
College of St. Joseph

COLUMBUS COLLEGE OF ART &
DESI
CURRY COLLEGE

DAVIS AND ELKINS COLLEGE
DELAWARE STATE UNIVERSITY
FAYETTEVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY
FLORIDA A&M UNIVERSITY

FROSTBURG STATE UNIVERSITY

FULL SAIL REAL WORLD
EDUCATION
GALLAUDET UNIVERSITY

GARRETT COMMUNITY COLLEGE
GEORGE MASON UNIVERSITY

HAMPTON UNIVERSITY
Hilbert College

HIRAM COLLEGE
HOFSTRA UNIVERSITY

Service Name

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD

Vendor Phone

352-787-7660
218-755-2001
(803)705-4547
800-448-0228

301-314-8447
510-594-3600
301-369-2800
412-268-8186
717-732-0702
800-388-2781
610-399-2230
(802)776-5900
(614)222-3269

(617)333-0500
(301)637-1323
302-857-7349

(910)672-1035
(850)599-2953

(301)687-4321
800-226-7625

(202)999-9999
(301)387-3000
703-993-4014

757-727-5000
716-649-7900
330-569-5952
516-463-6680

Street

105 EAST MAIN STREET
1500 BIRCHMONT DRIVE NE
1600 HARDEN STREET

640 MARY MCLEOD BETHUNE

BLVD
14000 Jericho Park Road

5212 Broadway

11301 SPRINGFIELD ROAD
5000 FORBES AVENUE
600 Valley Road

P.0. BOX 1004

1837 UNIVERSITY CIRCLE
71 Clement Road

107 N. 9TH STREET

1071 BLUE HILL AVENUE
100 CAMPUS DRIVE

1200 N. DUPONT HIGHWAY
1200 MURCHISON ROAD
ROOM 201 FOOTE-HILYER
ADMIN CT

101 BRADDOCK ROAD
3300 UNIVERSITY BLVD

800 FLORIDA AVE NE
687 MOSSER ROAD

4400 University Drive MSN
2E2
Business Office

5200 South Park Avenue
PO BOX 67
126 HOFSTRA UNIVERSITY

City

LEESBURG
BEMIDJI
COLUMBIA
Daytona BEACH

BOWIE
Oakland, CA
LAUREL
PiTTSBURGH
SUMMERDALE
WilberFORCE
CHEYNEY
Rutland
COLUMBUS

MILTON
ELKINS
DOVER
FAYETTEVILLE
TALLAHASSEE

FROSTBURG
WINTER PARK

WASHINGTON
MC Henry
Fairfax

Hampton
Hamburg
Hiram
HEMPSTEAD

Zip

34748
56601
29204
32114

20715
94618
20708
55213
17093
45384
19319
05701
43215

02186
26241
19901
28301
32307

21532
32792

20002
21541
22030

23668
14075
44234
11549



Vendor Name

HOWARD UNIV. STUDENT FINAN.
SV
HOWARD UNIVERSITY

JOHNSON & WALES UNIV -
CHARLOT

JOHNSON & WALES UNIVERSITY -
PROV RI

JOHNSON C SMITH UNIVERSITY

JUNIATA COLLEGE

KENT STATE UNIVERSITY
LANDMARK COLLEGE
LIMESTONE COLLEGE
LINCOLN UNIVERSITY

LIVINGSTONE COLLEGE
LYNN UNIVERSITY
MARSHALL UNIVERSITY
MARYMOUNT UNIV
MITCHELL COLLEGE
MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
MUSKINGUM COLLEGE

NC A&T STATE UNIVERSITY
NC CENTRAL UNIVERSITY
New School University

NEW YORK INSTITUTE
TECHNOLOGY

NEW YORK UNIVERSITY
NORFOLK STATE UNIVERSITY
PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECH

Service Name

ROOM AND BOARD

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD

ROOM AND BOARD

ROOM AND BOARD

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD

Vendor Phone

202-806-2820

202-806-6100
(866)598-2427

401-598-2871

(434)848-9130

(814)641-3143
(330)672-0857
802-387-6718

(800)795-7151
(610)932-8300

(704)216-6097
740-753-3591
304-696-2235
703-284-1486
806-701-5061
(443)885-3108
(800)752-6082
336-334-7500
919-530-6298
(212)229-8930
516-348-3220

(212)998-2165
757-823-8173
(570)327-4762

Street

2400 - 6TH ST NW #115

2400 6th st. NW
801 W. TRADE STREET

PO Box 5956

512 PARK STREET

1700 MOORE STREET
P.0. BOX 5190

RR 1 BOX 1000 RIVER RD
115 COLLEGE DRIVE
OFFICE OF THE BURSAR

701 W. MONROE STRET
3601 North Military Trail
One John Marshall Drive
2807 North Glebe Road
437 Pequot Ave

OFFICE OF THE BURSAR
163 STORMONT STREET
1601 E Market

PO Box 19717

66 West 12th Street
VOCATIONAL INDEPENDENCE
PROGRA

OFFICE OF THE BURSAR
700 Park Avenue

BURSAR'S OFFICE/STUDENT
ACOUNT

City

WASHINGTON

Washington
CHARLOTTE

NC
PROVIDENCE RI

LAWRENCEVILLE
HUNTINGDON

KENT

PUTNEY
Gaffney
LINCOLN
UNIVERSITY
SALISBURY
BACA RATON
HUNTINGTON
Arlington
New London
BALTIMORE
NEW CONCORD
GREENSBORO
Durham

New York
CENTRAL ISLIP

NEW YORK
NORFOLK
WILLIAMSPORT

Zip

20059

20059
28202

2903

23868

16652
44242
05346
29340
19352

28144
33431
25755
22207

6320
21251
43762
27411
27707
10011
11722

10003
23504
17701



Vendor Name

PENNSYLVANIA STATE UNIVERSITY

POTOMAC COLLEGE

POTOMAC STATE COLLEGE @
WVuU
PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY

PURCHASE COLLEGE
QC AND ASSOCIATES
QC AND ASSOCIATES

ROCHESTER INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOL
SAINT AUGUSTINE'S COLLEGE

SAINT PAULS COLLEGE

SAVANNAH COLLEGE OF ART &
DESI
SHAW UNIVERSITY

STRAYER UNIVERSITY - TAKOMA
The Carroll Center for the Blind
The College of St. Scholastia
Thiel College

Trinity Washington Univ

Troy University

TUSKEGEE UNIVERSITY
UNIV OF MD @ EASTERN SHORE

UNIV OF MD AT BALTIMORE CITY

UNIV OF MD AT BALTIMORE
COUNTY
UNIV OF MD COLLEGE PARK

UNIV OF PENN - SFS 3RD PARY PA

Service Name

ROOM AND BOARD

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD

ROOM AND BOARD

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD

Vendor Phone

(814)865-6528

(202)686-0876
(304)788-6856

(936)857-2626
(914)251-6080
(919)819-1787
(919)819-1787
585-475-6186

(919)566-4000
(804)848-4505

912-525-5000

919-546-8283
(202)722-8107
617-696-6200
(218)723-5982
724-589-2178
(202)123-4567
(334)670-3880

(334)727-8648
(410)651-6090

(410)706-2930
(410)455-1068

(301)405-9026
(800)616-2787

Street

103 Shields Building

4000 CHESAPEAKE ST NW
75 Arnold Street

P O BOX 519

735 Anderson Hill Road

5 FERNWOOD COURT

5 FERNWOOD COURT

25 LOMB Memorial Drive

1315 OAKWOOD AVENUE
115 COLLEGE DRIVE

342 BULL STREET

118 E. SOUTH STREET
6830 LAUREL ST NW

770 Centre St.

1200 Kenwood Avenue

75 College Avenue

125 MICHIGAN AVE NE
241 Adams Administration
Bldg.

OFFICE OF THE BURSAR

OFFICE OF STUDENT
ACCOUNTS

737 WEST LOMBARD STREET

UMBC / R41

1109 LEE BUILDING
320 SOUTH BROAD STREET

City

UNIVERSITY
PARK
WASHINGTON
KEYSER

PRAIRIE VIEW
PURCHASE
DURHAM
DURHAM
Rochester

RALEIGH

LAWRENCEVILLE
SAVANNAH

RALEIGH
WASHINGTON
Newton, MA
Duluth
Greenville, PA
WASHINGTON
Troy State
Universit
TUSKEGEE AL
PRINCESS ANNE

BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE

COLLEGE PARK
PHILADELPHIA

Zip

16802

20016
26726

77446
10577
27713
27713
14623

27610
23868

31401

27601
20012

2458
55811
16125
20017
36082

36088
21853

21201
21250

20742
19102



Vendor Name

UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH FLORIDA

VIRGINIA COMMONWEALTH
UNIVERSI
VIRGINIA STATE UNIVERSITY

VIRGINIA UNION UNIVERSITY
WALDEN UNIVERSITY
WASHINGTON COLLEGE

Webster University

WESLEY COLLEGE

WEST VIRGINIA STATE UNIVERSITY
WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY

West Virginia Wesleyan College
XAVIER UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA
Mitch Wander

SIGN LANGUAGE ASSOC. INC
Central Vision Solutions, Inc

Dell Computer Corp

Document System. Inc

W.S. JENKS & SON

Bourn Enterprises Unlimited
Opportunities

NATIONAL CHILDREN'S CENTER
(SE)

CATHOLIC CHARITIES INSTITUTE-
Kennedy

DeafReach

ST JOHNS COMMUNITY SERVICE
(RSA)

ARC OF DCINC. (SE)

Service Name

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD

ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
ROOM AND BOARD
Small Business Consulting

SPEECH AND HEARING THERAPY

Supplies & Equipment

Supplies & Equipment
Supplies & Equipment
Supplies & Equipment
Supported Employment

Supported Employment

Supported Employment/Proj
Search

Supported Employment
Supported Employment

Supported Employment

Vendor Phone

813-974-3350
(804)828-2228

(804)524-5242
(800)368-3227
(800)925-3368
(410)778-7786
(314)968-5911
(302)736-2331
(304)766-5181
(304)293-4006
(304)473-8000
(504)520-5239
202-460-8688

301-588-7591

800-601-3633

800-274-3355
202-466-8383
(202)529-6020
202-269-1703

202-722-2300

202-281-2703

202-832-6681
202-237-6500

202-636-2950

Street

4201 East Fowler Avenure SV

1036
P O BOX 843036

CASHIER'S OFFICE

OFFICE OF FINANCIAL AID
650 S. Exeter Street

300 WASHINGTON AVENUE
470 East Lockwood Avenue
120 NORTH STATE STREET
CASHIERS OFFICE

P.0. BOX 6003

59 College Avenue

1 DREXEL DRIVE, BOX 121
2035 Huidekoper Place, NW
STE. 506

111 WAREN ROAD STE. 15A

ONE DELL WAY

333 HAWAII AVE NE

1933 MONTANA AVE, N.E.
2537 Blandersburg Rd. NE

6200 2nd St. NW

801 Buchanan St. NE

3521 12th St. NE

2201 Wisconsin Ave. NW Ste.

C-150
415 Michigan Ave. NE

City

Tampa FL
RICHMOND

PETERSBURG
RICHMOND
BALTIMORE
CHESTERTOWN
Saint Louis
DOVER
INSTITUTE
MORGANTOWN
Buckhannon
NEW ORLEANS
Washington
SILVERSPRING
COCKEYSVILLE
21030
ROUND ROCK
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
Washington

Washington

WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON

Zip

33620
23264

23806
23220
21202
21620
63119
19901
25112
26506
26201
70125
20007
20902

78682
20011
20002
20018

20011

20017

20017
20007

20017



Vendor Name

Art and Drama Therapy Institute,
Inc.

Linden Resources, Inc.
COLUMBIA LIGHTHOUSE FOR
BLIND/RSA

MELWOOD TRAINING CENTER

Work Opportunties

RCM

ENVISION TECHNOLOGY

ABC CRAFTMASTERS TRAINING
INC

ARRIBA

ASPEN BEAUTY ACADEMY
Aveda Institute

Becker Professional Education

BENNETT BEAUTY INSTITUTE
BLADENSBURG BARBER SCHOOL
CAPITAL COMMITMENT

Career Technical Institute

CMS Training Academy &
Protective Services, LLC
COMPREHENSIVE HEALTH

ACADEMY
CDS TRACTOR TRAILER TRAINING

DW Communications (Green
School)

First (1st) CDL Training Center of
NOVA

HANDS ON EDUCATIONAL
SERVICES

Service Name

Supported Employment

Supported Employment
Supported Employment

Supported Employment

Supported Employment
Supported Employment
TECHNOLOGY

VOCATIONAL TRAINING

VOCATIONAL TRAINING
VOCATIONAL TRAINING
VOCATIONAL TRAINING
VOCATIONAL TRAINING

VOCATIONAL TRAINING
VOCATIONAL TRAINING
VOCATIONAL TRAINING
VOCATIONAL TRAINING
VOCATIONAL TRAINING

VOCATIONAL TRAINING

VOCATIONAL TRAINING
VOCATIONAL TRAINING

VOCATIONAL TRAINING

VOCATIONAL TRAINING

Vendor Phone

202-635-1576
703-512-4441

301-589-0894
301-599-4527

202-615-4467
202-789-1930
301-654-3568
(301)595-9711

202-393-7490
301-999-9999
202-824-1624
630-353-3700

(202)526-1400
301-277-8913
(202)546-9696
202-552-3048
301-899-7995

(202)388-5500

(540)582-8200
(202)388-4362

703-347-7959

(877)386-5600

Street

327 SSt. NE

750 S 23rd St.

8720 Georgia Ave. Ste. 210
5606 Dower House Rd.

11002 Veirs Mill Rd.

900 2nd St. NE

4905 DEL RAY AVE STE 220
4061 POWDER MILL ROAD

1010 VERMONT AVE NW
13639 GEORGIA AVE
713 7th St. NW

3005 Highland Pkw

700 MONROE STREET NE
4810 ANNAPOLIS RD

1343 PENNSYLVANIA AVE SE
2131 K St. NW Ste. 700
4400 Stand Road Ste. 403

SCHOOL OF PRACTICAL
NURSING
6200 JEFFERSON-DAVIS HWY

9601 Greenbelt Road

5716 Telegraph Rd.

P O BOX 261987

City

WASHINGTON

Arlington, VA
Silver Spring,
MD

Upper
Marlboro, MD
Wheaton, MD
WASHINGTON
BETHESDA
CALVERTON

WASHINGTON
Silver Spring
Washington
Downers
Groves, IL
WASHINGTON
Bladensburg
WASHINGTON
Washington
Washington

WASHINGTON

WOODFORD

Lanham-
seabrook

Alexandria VA

TAMPA

Zip

20002

22202

20910
20772

20902
20002
20814
20705

20005
20906
20001
60515

20017
20710
20003
20037
20748

20002

22580
22209

22303

33685



Vendor Name

Intl Education Group LLC (Graham
Webb)

ITT TECHNICAL INSTITUTE

JHU - SCHOOL OF NURSING
LINCOLN TECHNICAL INST

Logical Security, LLC
Medtech
Montgomery Beauty School

National Housing Corporation
Learning Center

National Personal Training
Institute

NATIONAL MASSAGE THERAPY
INSTITU

NATIONAL PHLEBOTOMY
ASSOCIATIO

Northeast Heavy Construction
Academy

RIZEUP TECHNOLOGY TRAINING
CTR

SHEPPARD'S ACAD OF
COSMETOLOGY

POTOMAC MASSAGE TRNG
INSTITUTE

TECHNICAL LEARNING CENTER
The Carroll Center for the Blind
THE FRENCH INSTITUTE

The Selma M. Levine School of
Music

TONI THOMAS ASSOCIATES, INC
Total Healthcare Innovations, Inc.

TWG Training Solutions

Service Name

VOCATIONAL TRAINING

VOCATIONAL TRAINING
VOCATIONAL TRAINING
VOCATIONAL TRAINING

VOCATIONAL TRAINING
VOCATIONAL TRAINING
VOCATIONAL TRAINING
VOCATIONAL TRAINING

VOCATIONAL TRAINING

VOCATIONAL TRAINING

VOCATIONAL TRAINING

VOCATIONAL TRAINING

VOCATIONAL TRAINING

VOCATIONAL TRAINING

VOCATIONAL TRAINING

VOCATIONAL TRAINING
VOCATIONAL TRAINING
VOCATIONAL TRAINING
VOCATIONAL TRAINING

VOCATIONAL TRAINING
VOCATIONAL TRAINING
VOCATIONAL TRAINING

Vendor Phone

703-243-9322

703-440-9535
410-614-2012
410-290-7100

888-373-5115
240-247-4703
(301)588-3570
202-546-4603

800-960-6294
(703)593-7440
301-386-4200
(212)998-2165
(301)322-0168
202-562-7000
202-686-7046

202-223-3500
(617)969-6200
202-362-8667
202-686-8000

202-678-6700
202-747-3451
202-529-3335

Street

1621 N Kent Street

7300 BOSTON BLVE
STUDENTS ACCOUNTS

9325 SNOWDEN RIVER
PRKWY
9901 1-E 10 WEST, STE. 800

1100 Wayne Ave
8736 Arliss Street
820 H Str. NE

8500 Leesburg Pike #308
803 W. BROAD STREET STE.
#110

1901 BRIGHTSEAT ROAD
OFFICE OF THE BURSAR

301 LARGO ROAD

3921 SOUTH CAPITOL ST. SW

5028 WISCONSIN AVE NW

1720 | STREET NW

770 Centre Street

4000 ALBERMALE STREET NW
2801 UPTON STREET,NW

1920 MLK JR Avenue SE
1805 Montana Ave.NE
2025 MLK AVE. NW

City

Arlington

SPRINGFIELD
BALTIMORE
Columbia

SAN ANTONIO
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Washginton

VIENNA

FALLS CHURCH
LANDOVER
NEW YORK
LARGO
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON
Newton

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

Washington
Washington
Washington

Zip

22209

20059
21205
21046

78230
20910
20901
20002

22182
20246
20785
10003
20774
20032
20016

20006
02458
20016
20008

20020
20002
20020



Vendor Name

UDC Community College/Nursing
Program

VMT EDUCATION CENTER
Wilson's Training & Consulting
Services, Inc. (WTAS)

WORKFORCE TECHNOLOGY
CENTER
Kennedy Institute

MELWOOD TRAINING CENTER

Service Name

VOCATIONAL TRAINING

VOCATIONAL TRAINING
VOCATIONAL TRAINING

VOCATIONAL TRAINING

Work Adjustment
Work Adjustment

Vendor Phone

(202)274-6950

202-282-3100
202-859-9000

410-554-9297

202-281-2703
301-599-4527

Street

5171 South Dakota Ave. NE

CONNECTICUT AVE.NW
3005 Bladensburg Rd, NE

2301 ARONNE DRIVE

801 Buchanan St. NE
5606 Dower House Rd.

City

Washington

WASHINGTON
Washington

BALTIMORE

WASHINGTON

Upper
Marlboro, MD

Zip

20017

20008
20018

21218

20017
20772



